Consolidated Summary Report

Bradley Freeman

Brad@BankOnlt.com

Active Status

Single Family
MLS Listing # Address Subdivision
224000153 3296 Clubview Drive, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET

224044745 3898 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
A4611853 3898 Sabal Springs BOULEVARD, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPGS GOLF & RACQUET CLUB

Total Properties: 3 Averages:

Pending Status

Single Family

MLS Listing # Address Subdivision
224008362 3835 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
224026556 3875 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
224034823 17910 Antherium Lane, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
224055065 17819 Dracena Circle, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET

Total Properties: 4 Averages:

Sold Status

Single Family

MLS Listing # Address Subdivision
223059061 17721 Pineapple Palm Court, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
223068911 17751 Ficus Court, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
223077730 3848 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
223083322 17751 Dragonia Drive, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
224012013 17731 Ficus Court, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
224022398 3886 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
224027188 3839 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET
224040494 17785 ACACIA DR, North Fort Myers, FL 33917 SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET

Total Properties: 8 Averages:

Price
$309,900
$329,900
$329,900
$323,233

Price
$314,900
$389,900
$339,950
$299,900
$336,163

Price
$285,000
$325,000
$275,000
$300,000
$353,000
$315,000
$275,000
$334,000
$307,750

Sqft
1,852
1,576
1,576
1,668

Sqft
2,246
1,652
1,490
1,993
1,845

Sqft
1,407
2,086
1,764
1,635
1,783
1,581
1,618
2,008
1,735

$/Sqft
$167
$209
$209
$195

$/Sqft
$140
$236
$228
$150
$189

$/Sqft
$203
$156
$156
$183
$198
$199
$170
$166
$179

Bank On It Realty
Office: (954) 515-0030
Fax: (954) 515-0033

DOM Sold Date Beds Full BathsHalf Baths Pool WaterFront Yr Built

189
49
43
94

No Data
No Data
No Data

2 2 0 Y Y 1989
3 2 0 Y 1990
3 2 0 Y 1990

DOM Sold Date Beds Full BathsHalf Baths Pool WaterFront Yr Built

No Data
No Data
No Data
No Data

DOM
184
81
246
179
73
98
98
47
126

No Data
No Data
No Data
No Data

2 2 0 Y 1990
3 2 0 Y Y 1998
2 2 0 Y 1998
2 2 0 Y Y 1989

Sold Date Beds Full BathsHalf Baths Pool WaterFront Yr Built

02/16/2024
01/12/2024
06/27/2024
05/06/2024
04/19/2024
06/13/2024
06/25/2024
06/21/2024

3 2 0 Y 1996
2002
1990
Y 1991
2002
1990
1990

1990

W W W w w N w
N NN DN DN DNDDN
o O O O L, O
< < < <=<<=<<

The information on this report is provided and owned by the various multiple listing services (MLS) that participate in this cooperative data exchange program and other third parties. Florida Realtors and participating MLSs do not create, control or review the information displayed herein and while the information is thought to be
reliable, it is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the information herein, or for its use or interpretation by you or others. Therefore, you are advised to verify all facts that are important to you. Federal law prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status or national origin in the sale, rental or financing of housing.

page1/1

MLSAdyantage

Copyright 2024 Florida Realtors
All rights reserved.

07/08/2024

ﬁ\ﬂ\i‘ FloridaRealtors



