Bradley Freeman

Bank On It Realty Office: (954) 515-0030 Fax: (954) 515-0033

Brad@BankOnlt.com

Active Status	S												
Single Family													
MLS Listing #		Subdivision	Price	Sqft	\$/Sqft	DOM	Sold Date	Beds I	Full Bath	sHalf Bath	s Pool	WaterFro	ont Yr Built
224000153	3296 Clubview Drive, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$309,900	1,852	\$167	189	No Data	2	2	0	Y	Y	1989
224044745	3898 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$329,900	1,576	\$209	49	No Data	3	2	0	Y		1990
A4611853	3898 Sabal Springs BOULEVARD, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPGS GOLF & RACQUET CLUB	\$329,900	1,576	\$209	43	No Data	3	2	0	Y		1990
Total Proper	ties: 3	Averages:	\$323,233	1,668	\$195	94							
Pending Stat	tus												
Single Family	/												
MLS Listing #	# Address	Subdivision	Price	Sqft	\$/Sqft	DOM	Sold Date	Beds I	Full Bath	sHalf Bath	s Pool	WaterFro	ont Yr Built
224008362	3835 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$314,900	2,246	\$140	No Data	No Data	2	2	0	Y		1990
224026556	3875 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$389,900	1,652	\$236	No Data	No Data	3	2	0	Y	Y	1998
224034823	17910 Antherium Lane, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$339,950	1,490	\$228	No Data	No Data	2	2	0	Y		1998
224055065	17819 Dracena Circle, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$299,900	1,993	\$150	No Data	No Data	2	2	0	Y	Y	1989
Total Proper	ties: 4	Averages:	\$336,163	1,845	\$189								
Sold Status													
Single Family	/												
MLS Listing #	# Address	Subdivision	Price	Sqft	\$/Sqft	DOM	Sold Date	Beds I	Full Bath	sHalf Bath	s Pool	WaterFro	ont Yr Built
223059061	17721 Pineapple Palm Court, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$285,000	1,407	\$203	184	02/16/2024	3	2	0	Y		1996
223068911	17751 Ficus Court, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$325,000	2,086	\$156	81	01/12/2024	3	2	0	Y		2002
223077730	3848 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$275,000	1,764	\$156	246	06/27/2024	2	2	1	Y		1990
223083322	17751 Dragonia Drive, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$300,000	1,635	\$183	179	05/06/2024	3	2	0	Y	Y	1991
224012013	17731 Ficus Court, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$353,000	1,783	\$198	73	04/19/2024	3	2	1	Y		2002
224022398	3886 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$315,000	1,581	\$199		06/13/2024		2	0	Y		1990
224027188	3839 Sabal Springs Boulevard, North Fort Myers, FL 33917		\$275,000	1,618	\$170		06/25/2024		2	0	Y		1990
224040494	17785 ACACIA DR, North Fort Myers, FL 33917	SABAL SPRINGS GOLF AND RACQUET	\$334,000 \$307,750	2,008	\$166	47 126	06/21/2024	3	2	0	Y		1990
Total Proper		Averages:		1,735	\$179								

The information on this report is provided and owned by the various multiple listing services (MLS) that participate in this cooperative data exchange program and other third parties. Florida Realtors and participating MLSs do not create, control or review the information displayed herein and while the information is thought to be reliable, it is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the information herein, or for its use or interpretation by you or others. Therefore, you are advised to verify all facts that are important to you. Federal law prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, handing a leake, rental or financing of housing.

page 1 / 1





07/08/2024